
2008 SCC Softball/Season Log: 26-19  
Day/Date Opponent Location Time/Result Record 

Wed., Jan. 30 San Diego City College  San Diego City College W, 6-5 1-0 

Wed., Jan. 30 Imperial Valley College  San Diego City College W, 5-4 2-0 

Fri., Feb. 1 Moorpark College Moorpark College W, 3-0  3-0 

Tues., Feb. 5 Southwestern College Southwestern College W, 3-2/W, 7-2 5-0 

Fri., Feb 8 Victor Valley College Hart Park W, 7-0 6-0 

Sat./Sun, Feb. 9-10 Green & Gold Tourney Bill Barber Park 
(Irvine) 

W, 8-2 Ventura 
W, 11-7 East LA 
L, 6-4 Cuesta 

W, 1-0 (forfeit) Mt. SAC 

9-1 

Wed., Feb. 13 *Santa Ana College Santa Ana College W, 7-1 10-1, *1-0 

Fri./Sat., Feb. 15-16 COS Tourney Visalia/Tulare W, 8-4 College/Sequoias 
L, 12-5 West Valley 
W, 10-2 Taft 
W, 21-6 West Hills 

13-2 

Tue., Feb. 19 Grossmont College Hart Park L, 9-1 (6) 13-3, *1-0 

Wed., Feb. 20 *Golden West College Golden West College W, 13-3 (5) 14-3, *2-0 

Mon., Feb. 25 *Orange Coast College Hart Park W, 10-1 (5) 15-3, *3-0 

Tue., Feb. 26 *Fullerton College Hart Park L, 3-1 15-4, *3-1 

Wed., Feb. 27 *Cypress College Cypress College L, 4-3 15-5, *3-2 

Fri., Feb. 29 *Saddleback College Saddleback College L, 11-3 (5) 15-6, *3-3 

Sat., Mar. 1 Mt. San Jacinto College Mt. San Jacinto College W, 7-5 16-6 

Sat., Mar. 1 Oxnard College Mt. San Jacinto College W, 7-3 17-6 

Mon., Mar. 3 Barstow College Barstow W, 12-1 (5) 18-6 

Wed., Mar. 5 *Riverside City College Riverside W, 3-2 19-6, *4-3 

Fri., Mar 7 *Santa Ana College Colonel Bill Barber Park (Irvine) W, 3-1 20-6, *5-3 

Mon., Mar. 10 Rio Hondo College Rio Hondo College W, 13-2 (6) 21-6 

Wed. Mar. 12 *Orange Coast College Orange Coast College W, 10-2 22-6, *6-3 

Fri., Mar. 14 *Golden West College Golden West College L, 5-2 22-7, *6-4 

Sat., Mar. 15 Cerritos College Cerritos College L, 7-2 22-8 

Sat., Mar. 15 Chaffey College Cerritos College W, 11-1 (6) 23-8 

Mon., Mar. 17 Antelope Valley College Antelope Valley L, 8-0 23-9 

Wed., Mar. 19 *Fullerton College Fullerton College L, 7-2 23-10, *6-5 

Wed., Mar. 26 *Cypress College Cypress College L, 7-3 23-11, *6-6 

Wed., Apr. 2 *Riverside City College Hart Park L, 10-0 (5) 23-12, *6-7 

Fri., Apr. 4 *Santa Ana College Hart Park L, 10-7 (8) 23-13, *6-8 

Mon., Apr. 7 *Saddleback College Hart Park L, 10-8 23-14, *6-9 

Wed., Apr. 9 *Orange Coast College Hart Park W, 20-1 (5) 24-14, *7-9 

Fri., Apr. 11 *Golden West College Hart Park  W, 8-3 25-14, *8-9 

Sat., Apr. 12 Oxnard College Oxnard L, 8-4 25-15 

Mon., Apr. 14 LA Mission College Hart Park L, 9-4 25-16 

Wed., Apr. 16 *Fullerton College Hart Park L, 4-1 25-17, *8-10 

Fri., Apr. 18 *Cypress College Hart Park L, 10-6 25-18, *8-11 

Mon., Apr. 21 *Saddleback College Saddleback College L, 2-1 25-19, *8-12 

Wed., Apr. 23 *Riverside City College Hart Park W, 5-4 26-19, *9-12 

 


